Features
TREK-572 Compact In-Vehicle Computing Box for
Fleet Management
Introduction
TREK-572 is a compact and economical in-vehicle computing box powered by an Intel® Atom™ E3815 SOC and can be paired with TREK-303/306 in-vehicle smart displays via a
single-cable connection. Aimed at fleet management applications, TREK-572’s wide operating temperature and MIL-STD-810G and 5M3 certification for shock vibration resistance
enable it to withstand harsh environments. The inclusion of an intelligent vehicle power management (VPM 2.0) chip protects against transient voltage (ISO 7637-2/SAE J1455/
SAE J1113) and enables programmable functions (ignition on/off, delay on/off, and low battery monitoring). TREK-572 also features various I/O for integrating CAN bus devices

TREK-572
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-572-LWB7B0E TREK-572 w/LTE(US)/GPS/WLAN/BT/WES7
TREK-572-LWB7A0E TREK-572 w/LTE(EU)/GPS/WLAN/BT/WES7
Notes:
a. Win10 IoT LTSB and Linux OS images are available upon request.
b. SKU for Europe will be available soon.
c. TREK-572 can only output to TREK in-vehicle smart displays. If you require a display
unit to serve as a driver console, please order a TREK-30x unit and connecting cable.
Packing List
Part Number Description
1700019031 Power cable, 2 m
1700023051-01 Vehicle I/O cable
1750007724-01 3-in-1 (LTE/GPS/Wi-Fi) antenna, 3 m
1750007723-01 Wi-Fi antenna, 3 m
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
TREK-303R-HA0E TREK-303 7” WVGA in-vehicle smart display
TREK-306D-HA0E TREK-306DH 10.4” XVGA in-vehicle smart display
1700020007 M cable SCSI-36P(M)/SCSI-36P(M), 2 m, for TREK-303
1700020008 M cable SCSI-36P(M)/SCSI-36P(M), 5 m, for TREK-303
1700019464 A cable 1*3P-5.08/DC jack, for in-house testing
96PSA-A65W19V1-1 Adaptor 100-240 VAC, 60W, 12 V, 5A,